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S89°28'W
40.30 CHS 40.10 CHS
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80.20 CHS

YA
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UN
TY

42.70 CHS
42.45 CHS

N0
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12
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44
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HS

39
.80
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SEE MAP 3S 6W
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S89°42'W
40.66 CHS41.95 CHS

80.20 CHS
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.10
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N0
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N0
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SE
E 

MA
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S 7
W

S89°20'E

N02°07'W

ROCK

80.50 CHS
S89°11'E

9-1

44.74

80.34 CHS

40.32

OS

OS

400

40.27

CREEK

CRUISER

ELKHORN CREEK

CREEK

40.22

LOT 3

LOT 4

LOT 5 LOT 6

40.32

800

700

LOT 11LOT 12

45.3844.4448.15

LOT 10

LOT 2

43.0545.08

43.13
LOT 13 LOT 14 LOT 15

LOT 16

LOT  1LOT  2

LOT 4

EAST

FORK
RIVER

LOT 16LOT 15

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 1

40.37

40.22

40.27

40.73

40.6141.8443.05
45.17

40.61

6
LOT 9

39.93
39.98

39.9839.93

LOT  3LOT 4

LOT 3

LOT 1

LOT 2

41.84

LOT 8

MUR
PH

Y

GRADE

ROAD

42.12

40.58

40.53

40.48

40.43

43.76

8-1
LOT 3

LOT 4

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 3

LOT 4

41.06

41.2341.2340.00
LOT 7

LOT 1LOT 2LOT 3
LOT 4

500

41.57

LOT 5

200

400

40.37

40.47

40.62

40.72

40.92

40.78
39.87

LOT 13

LOT 12

LOT 14

LOT 10

LOT 7 LOT 8

LOT 9

41.58

41.56
41.13 40.32

39.87

LOT 6

1200

600

100

USA

LOT 11

1239.89 AC.

82.28 AC.

CO
UN

TY
LIN

E

7

18

19

30

31

1011.63 AC.

202.63 AC.

445.30 AC.

192.08 AC.

635.20 AC.

FOR ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION ONLY, NOT SUITABLE FOR
LEGAL, ENGINEERING, OR SURVEY PURPOSES

T.2S. R.6W. W.M.
Tillamook County

1" = 2000'

CANCELLED:
     300
     900
     1000
     1100
     1300
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